VOLUME 4 SURNAMES R - Z

SURNAME
DODDS
DODDS
GUY

RAG DALE
RAG DALE
RANDON
RANDON
RAWSON
READ
RENNIE
RENNIE
ROSE

ROSE
ROUGHTON
ROUGHTON
SHARP
SHAW
SHAW
SHAW
SHEAVYN
SHEAVYN
SHERWOOD
SHERWOOD
SHERWOOD
SHERWOOD
SHERWOOD
SHERWOOD
SHERWOOD
SHERWOOD
SKILLERN
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SPRIGGS
STANIFORTH
STANIFORTH
STANILAND
STANILAND

CHRISTIAN NAMES

AGNES MAY
MAURICE W
BERTHA

ANN

JOHN

BERTIE

STELLA
CATHERINE
HORACE HENRY

JOHN GEORGE ERIC

WINIFRED SUSAN
CHARLES
ESTHER

JOHN

SARAHJ
KATHLEEN
JOHN BARKER
MAY

THOMAS HENRY
ROBERT
WILLIAM
ELIZABETH
FRANCES MAY
FREDERICK
GEORGE WILLIAM
SARAH

THOMAS
WILLIAM
WILLIAM

JOHN RAYMOND
ALBERT
ARTHUR
DOREEN

ELIZA
ELIZABETH
JOHN

ROSE

VERA MARY
MARTHA

EDITH

JOSEPH

DATE OF DEATH
APRIL 6TH 1968
APRIL 7TH 1978
NOV 2ND 1981
1768

APRIL 1ST 1777
JAN 24TH 1989
MARCH 29TH 1996
JULY 30TH 1839
FEB 19TH 1996
JUNE 6TH 1990
FEB 7TH 1973
DEC 2ND 1952
JULY 15TH 1960
DEC 16TH 1953
OCT 10TH 1951

OCT 31ST 1968
JULY 31ST 1981
AUG 17TH 1930
APRIL 14TH 1832
JUNE 9TH 1815
MARCH 8TH 1914
NOV 8TH 1986
OCT 20TH 1964
MAY 3RD 1973
MARCH 10TH 1928
MARCH 14TH 1892
APRIL 26TH 1932
JAN 8TH 1901
JULY 31ST 1972

MAY 13TH 1985
SEPT 3RD 1993

JUNE 23RD 1839
OCT 13TH 1821
JAN 22ND 1992
NOV 17TH 1979
FEB 5TH 1855
MARCH 2ND 1980
SEPT 17TH 1960

AUGUSTUS FREDERICK SEP 7TH 1944

FLORENCE DAISY

JULY 29TH 1997

PAGE

O 00 00 I 1O O Ul i W WD

N DN DNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNFREDNDDNDHFHEFE H = = = =l
OO DN UT Ok WD OHFH OOV WOSOUL PR W= OO



SURNAME
STANILAND
STANILAND
STANLEY
STANLEY
STORER
STRETTON
STRETTON
STRETTON
STUBBS
STUBBS
STUBBS
STUBBS
STUBBS
SUTTON
SWAIN
TACEY
TACEY
TANSLEY
TANSLEY
TANSLEY
THOMPSON
THORLEY
THORLEY
THORLEY

THURKETTLE
THURKETTLE

TILLOTSON
TOMLINSON
TOMLINSON
TOMLINSON
TOWE
TOWNLEY
TOWNLEY
TOWNLEY
TOWNLEY
TOWNLEY
TOWNLEY
TOWNLEY
TOWNLEY
TOWNLEY
TOWNLEY
TWEEDY
TWEEDY

UNDERWOOD
UNDERWOOD

UNKNOWN
UPTON
WAGSTAFF

CHRISTIAN NAMES

DATE OF DEATH

FREDERICK AUGUSTUS FEB 27TH 1950

RICHARD HENRY
GEORGE WALTER
JESSIE

EMMA

MARY

MARY

THOMAS

ARTHUR EDWARD
BESSIE

EVELYN MYRTLE
JOHN

OWEN ARTHUR
ANN

HENRY ALLEN
DOROTHY
WALTERJ

JOSEPH

SARAH ANN
THOMAS HENRY
MALCOLM JOHN
CHARLES

JAMES

MARIA

ALLAN

MAGGIE

THOMAS KNOWLES
MILLICENTANNE
THOMAS HIDES
THOMAS HIDES
SHIRLEY ANNE
CHARLES
GEORGE EASTWOOD
GEORGE EASTWOOD
GEORGE FREDERICK
MARTHA

MARY ISABEL
ROY EASTWOOD
SARAH

SARAH ANN
WILLIAM
ARTHUR BRITTON
MIRIAM ALICE
ELIZABETH
JOSEPH

THOMAS
ALAN

AUG 25TH 1941
NOV 11TH 1957
FEB 26TH 1972
DEC 25TH 1975
APRIL 24TH 1809
SEPT 10TH 1809
MAY 18TH 1809
DEC 30TH 1953
JAN 21ST 1924
JAN 25TH 1985
JAN 23RD 1920
OCT 23RD 1983
OCT 12TH 1799
FEB 24TH 1948
APRIL 24TH 1974
DEC 25TH 1969
MARCH 28TH 1953
DEC 18TH 1964
DEC 31ST 1900
1994

NOV 11TH 1955
NOV 5TH 1923
MAY 4TH 1931
AUG 26TH 1975
AUG 20TH 1982
JAN 3RD 1878
1984

FEB 24TH 1932
1994

NOV 6TH 1889
JUNE 3RD 1873
FEB 17TH 1859
DEC 21ST 1934
NOV 3RD 1803
NOV 30TH 1973
JUN - 1944
MARCH 14TH 1887
DEC21ST 1914
NOV23RD 1835
FEB2ND 1963
FEB4TH 1958
APRIL 22ND 1849
APRIL 22ND 1856
JULY 22ND

NOV 26TH 1755
1986

PAGE
28
29
30
30
31
32
32
32
33
33
34
35
34
36
37

38
39
39
39
40
41
41
41
42
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
49
50
51
50
50
49
48
52
53
53
54
54
55
56
57



SURNAME

WALKER
WALKER
WALTON
WALTON
WARD
WEBB
WELDON
WELLER
WEST
WEST
WHITE
WHITE
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILKINS
WISE
WISE
WOODIN

WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY
WOOLLEY

ZANOTTI

CHRISTIAN NAMES
NELLIE

WILLIAM
ELIZABETH
WILLIAM

BETTY MAY
GEORGE WILLIAM
HUGH ROBERT
JOHN WILLIAM
CONSTANCE MARION
SYDNEY JOHN
BENJAMIN

MARY ELLEN
ALFRED

ANN

ANN

ANNE

BENJN
CONSTANCE ALICE
EDWIN

EVELYN MAUD
FLORENCE

FREDA MAUD
GEORGE

GEORGE SIDDON
GORDON B

JESSE

JOHNW

MARY

REBECCA ELIZABETH
SARAH ANN
GLADYS

THOMAS

JAMES

ELLEN

ETHEL

FLORENCE
JOSEPH

WALTER

WILLIAM GORDON
URBANO

DATE OF DEATH
JUNE 8TH 1932
MARCH 19TH 1956
APRIL 27TH 1974
MAY 24TH 1956
FEB 5TH 1987
NOV 29TH 1993
JULY 19TH 1951
JAN 3RD 1995
AUG 13TH 1993
DEC 28TH 1996
AUG 21ST 1908
MARCH 25TH 1944
DEC 17TH 1881
DEC 31ST 1894
JAN 8TH 1870
DEC 25TH 1927
DEC 1ST 1883
APRIL 29TH 1880
NOV 15TH 1932
FEB 3RD 1897
SEPT 2ND 1876
NOV 20TH 1995
FEB 25TH 1889
DEC 6TH 1915
SEPT 4TH 1987
APRIL 1ST 1910
APRIL 17TH 1979
OCT 29TH 1996
AUG 30TH 1955
OCT 21ST 1950
1979

1983

JUNE 16TH 1814

AUG 3RD 1991
FEB 18TH 1949
NOV 30TH 1930
AUG 22ND 1958
FEB 15TH 1986
NOV 26TH 1998

PAGE
58
58
59
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
65
65
66
66
67
68
67
69
70
71
69
72
66
68
72
68
73
73
68
70
74
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
77
81



SURNAME INDEX FOR THOSE PERSONS IN OTHER VOLUMES

SURNAME CHRISTIAN NAME DATE OF DEATH VOLUME PAGE
SMITH ANN APRIL 18TH 1887 2 74



