VOLUME 4 SURNAMES R – Z

SURNAME	CHRISTIAN NAMES	DATE OF DEATH	PAGE
DODDS	AGNES MAY	APRIL 6TH 1968	65
DODDS	MAURICE W	APRIL 7TH 1978	65
GUY	BERTHA	NOV 2ND 1981	16
RAG DALE	ANN	1768	2
RAG DALE	JOHN	APRIL 1ST 1777	2
RANDON	BERTIE	JAN 24TH 1989	3
RANDON	STELLA	MARCH 29TH 1996	3
RAWSON	CATHERINE	JULY 30TH 1839	4
READ	HORACE HENRY	FEB 19TH 1996	5
RENNIE	JOHN GEORGE ERIC	JUNE 6TH 1990	6
RENNIE	WINIFRED SUSAN	FEB 7TH 1973	6
ROSE	CHARLES	DEC 2ND 1952	7
ROSE	ESTHER	JULY 15TH 1960	7
ROUGHTON	JOHN	DEC 16TH 1953	8
ROUGHTON	SARAHJ	OCT 10TH 1951	8
SHARP	KATHLEEN		9
SHAW	JOHN BARKER	OCT 31ST 1968	10
SHAW	MAY	JULY 31ST 1981	10
SHAW	THOMAS HENRY	AUG 17TH 1930	11
SHEAVYN	ROBERT	APRIL 14TH 1832	12
SHEAVYN	WILLIAM	JUNE 9TH 1815	12
SHERWOOD	ELIZABETH	MARCH 8TH 1914	13
SHERWOOD	FRANCES MAY	NOV 8TH 1986	14
SHERWOOD	FREDERICK	OCT 20TH 1964	14
SHERWOOD	GEORGE WILLIAM	MAY 3RD 1973	15
SHERWOOD	SARAH	MARCH 10TH 1928	16
SHERWOOD	THOMAS	MARCH 14TH 1892	13
SHERWOOD	WILLIAM	APRIL 26TH 1932	16
SHERWOOD	WILLIAM	JAN 8TH 1901	17
SKILLERN	JOHN RAYMOND	JULY 31ST 1972	18
SMITH	ALBERT		19
SMITH	ARTHUR	MAY 13TH 1985	20
SMITH	DOREEN	SEPT 3RD 1993	21
SMITH	ELIZA		19
SMITH	ELIZABETH	JUNE 23RD 1839	22
SMITH	JOHN	OCT 13TH 1821	23
SMITH	ROSE	JAN 22ND 1992	24
SMITH	VERA MARY	NOV 17TH 1979	20
SPRIGGS	MARTHA	FEB 5TH 1855	25
STANIFORTH	EDITH	MARCH 2ND 1980	26
STANIFORTH	JOSEPH	SEPT 17TH 1960	26
STANILAND	AUGUSTUS FREDERICK		27
STANILAND	FLORENCE DAISY	JULY 29TH 1997	28

CUDNAME	CHDICTIAN NAMEC	DATE OF DEATH	PAGE
SURNAME STANILAND	CHRISTIAN NAMES FREDERICK AUGUSTUS	_	PAGE 28
STANILAND	RICHARD HENRY	AUG 25TH 1941	28 29
	GEORGE WALTER	NOV 11TH 1957	30
STANLEY STANLEY			
STANLEY	JESSIE	FEB 26TH 1972	30
STORER	EMMA	DEC 25TH 1975	31
STRETTON	MARY	APRIL 24TH 1809	32
STRETTON	MARY	SEPT 10TH 1809	32
STRETTON	THOMAS	MAY 18TH 1809	32
STUBBS	ARTHUR EDWARD	DEC 30TH 1953	33
STUBBS	BESSIE	JAN 21ST 1924	33
STUBBS	EVELYN MYRTLE	JAN 25TH 1985	34
STUBBS	JOHN	JAN 23RD 1920	35
STUBBS	OWEN ARTHUR	OCT 23RD 1983	34
SUTTON	ANN	OCT 12TH 1799	36
SWAIN	HENRY ALLEN	FEB 24TH 1948	37
TACEY	DOROTHY	APRIL 24TH 1974	38
TACEY	WALTER J	DEC 25TH 1969	38
TANSLEY	JOSEPH	MARCH 28TH 1953	39
TANSLEY	SARAH ANN	DEC 18TH 1964	39
TANSLEY	THOMAS HENRY	DEC 31ST 1900	39
THOMPSON	MALCOLM JOHN	1994	40
THORLEY	CHARLES	NOV 11TH 1955	41
THORLEY	JAMES	NOV 5TH 1923	41
THORLEY	MARIA	MAY 4TH 1931	41
THURKETTLE	ALLAN	AUG 26TH 1975	42
THURKETTLE	MAGGIE	AUG 20TH 1982	42
TILLOTSON	THOMAS KNOWLES	JAN 3RD 1878	43
TOMLINSON	MILLICENTANNE	1984	44
TOMLINSON	THOMAS HIDES		45
TOMLINSON	THOMAS HIDES	FEB 24TH 1932	46
TOWE	SHIRLEY ANNE	1994	47
TOWNLEY	CHARLES	NOV 6TH 1889	48
TOWNLEY	GEORGE EASTWOOD	JUNE 3RD 1873	48
TOWNLEY	GEORGE EASTWOOD	FEB 17TH 1859	49
TOWNLEY	GEORGE FREDERICK	DEC 21ST 1934	50
TOWNLEY	MARTHA	NOV 3RD 1803	51
TOWNLEY	MARY ISABEL	NOV 30TH 1973	50
TOWNLEY	ROY EASTWOOD	JUN - 1944	50
TOWNLEY	SARAH	MARCH 14TH 1887	49
TOWNLEY	SARAH ANN	DEC21ST 1914	48
TOWNLEY	WILLIAM	NOV23RD 1835	52
TWEEDY	ARTHUR BRITTON	FEB2ND 1963	53
TWEEDY	MIRIAM ALICE	FEB4TH 1958	53
UNDERWOOD	ELIZABETH	APRIL 22ND 1849	54
UNDERWOOD	JOSEPH	APRIL 22ND 1856	54
UNKNOWN		JULY 22ND	55
UPTON	THOMAS	NOV 26TH 1755	56
WAGSTAFF	ALAN	1986	57
			J.

SURNAME	CHRISTIAN NAMES	DATE OF DEATH	PAGE
WALKER	NELLIE	JUNE 8TH 1932	58
WALKER	WILLIAM	MARCH 19TH 1956	58
WALTON	ELIZABETH	APRIL 27TH 1974	59
WALTON	WILLIAM	MAY 24TH 1956	59
WARD	BETTY MAY	FEB 5TH 1987	60
WEBB	GEORGE WILLIAM	NOV 29TH 1993	61
WELDON	HUGH ROBERT	JULY 19TH 1951	62
WELLER	JOHN WILLIAM	JAN 3RD 1995	63
WEST	CONSTANCE MARION	AUG 13TH 1993	64
WEST	SYDNEY JOHN	DEC 28TH 1996	64
WHITE	BENJAMIN	AUG 21ST 1908	65
WHITE	MARY ELLEN	MARCH 25TH 1944	65
WILKINS	ALFRED	DEC 17TH 1881	66
WILKINS	ANN	DEC 31ST 1894	66
WILKINS	ANN	JAN 8TH 1870	67
WILKINS	ANNE	DEC 25TH 1927	68
WILKINS	BENJN	DEC 1ST 1883	67
WILKINS	CONSTANCE ALICE	APRIL 29TH 1880	69
WILKINS	EDWIN	NOV 15TH 1932	70
WILKINS	EVELYN MAUD	FEB 3RD 1897	71
WILKINS	FLORENCE	SEPT 2ND 1876	69
WILKINS	FREDA MAUD	NOV 20TH 1995	72
WILKINS	GEORGE	FEB 25TH 1889	66
WILKINS	GEORGE SIDDON	DEC 6TH 1915	68
WILKINS	GORDON B	SEPT 4TH 1987	72
WILKINS	JESSE	APRIL 1ST 1910	68
WILKINS	JOHNW	APRIL 17TH 1979	73
WILKINS	MARY	OCT 29TH 1996	73
WILKINS	REBECCA ELIZABETH	AUG 30TH 1955	68
WILKINS	SARAH ANN	OCT 21ST 1950	70
WISE	GLADYS	1979	74
WISE	THOMAS	1983	74
WOODIN	JAMES	JUNE 16TH 1814	75
WOOLLEY	ELLEN		76
WOOLLEY	ETHEL	AUG 3RD 1991	77
WOOLLEY	FLORENCE	FEB 18TH 1949	78
WOOLLEY	JOSEPH	NOV 30TH 1930	79
WOOLLEY	WALTER	AUG 22ND 1958	80
WOOLLEY	WILLIAM GORDON	FEB 15TH 1986	77
ZANOTTI	URBANO	NOV 26TH 1998	81

SURNAME INDEX FOR THOSE PERSONS IN OTHER VOLUMES

SURNAMECHRISTIAN NAMEDATE OF DEATHVOLUMEPAGESMITHANNAPRIL 18TH 1887274